
Regional  
Sales Specialists Contact Information Territory

Giovanni 
Petronelli, CFA® Giovanni.Petronelli@troweprice.com CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, S. NY, 

RI, VT

Shane  
Conceicao Shane.Conceicao@troweprice.com DE, MD, VA, OH,  

MI, IN, N. KY

Joe Edmonds Joe.Edmonds@troweprice.com AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, S. KY, 
SC, TN

Jordan McLain Jordan.McLain@troweprice.com WV, N. NY, PA

Andy Winn Andy.Winn@troweprice.com AR, LA, OK, TX

Ryan Burcham, 
CIMA® Ryan.Burcham@troweprice.com

CO, WY, NE, KS, MO, ND, 
SD, IL, IA, UT, WI, NM,  
N. NV (excl. Las Vegas), MN

Bill Stetka Bill.Stetka@troweprice.com AK, CA, ID, MT, OR, WA, AZ, 
HI, S. NV (incl. Las Vegas)

Head of Annuities Field Distribution

Jonathan 
Lepore,  
CFSTM, CRPC®

Office: 410-345-2710
Jonathan.Lepore@troweprice.com

U.S. Intermediaries—Retirement
INTERMEDIARY SALES SUPPORT—VARIABLE ANNUITY
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Office: 800-564-6958
AdvisorServices@troweprice.com
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CONTINUE THE CONVERSATION
troweprice.com/marketinsights | VA.Sales.Desk@troweprice.com | 1-855-829-5343


